
RYE BROOK RECREATION 2019/2020

8th/9th & 10th/11th Boys  Basketball Game Schedule

Date Grade Visitor Home Time Place
Sat 12/7/19 8th/9th Dark Grey Maroon 12:00pm BBHS

8th/9th Royal Blue Gold 1:00pm BBHS

10th/11th Navy Sport Grey 1:00pm BBMS
Double Header 10th/11th Green Navy    D/H 2:00pm BBHS

Sat 12/14/19 8th/9th Maroon Royal Blue 1:00pm BBHS

8th/9th Gold Dark Grey 2:00pm BBHS

10th/11th Sport Grey Green 3:00pm BBHS

Double Header 10th/11th Green    D/H  Navy 4:00pm BBHS

Sat 1/4/20 10th/11th Sport Grey  Navy 12:00pm BBHS

Double Header 10th/11th Green Sport Grey   D/H 1:00pm BBHS

8th/9th Dark Grey Royal Blue 2:00pm BBHS

8th/9th Gold Maroon 3:00pm BBHS

Sat 1/11/20 10th/11th Green Navy 12:00pm BBHS

8th/9th Dark Grey Maroon 1:00pm BBHS

8th/9th Royal Blue Gold 2:00pm BBHS

Sat 1/18/20 8th/9th Gold Dark Grey 9:00am BBMS
8th/9th Maroon Royal Blue 10:00am BBMS

10th/11th Green Sport Grey 3:00pm BBMS
Navy 10/11 BYE

Sat 1/25/20 8th/9th Gold Maroon 12:00pm BBHS

10th/11th Navy Sport Grey 1:00pm BBHS

8th/9th Royal Blue Dark Grey 2:00pm BBHS

Green 10/11 BYE

Sat 2/1/20 8th/9th Maroon Dark Grey 12:00pm BBHS

8th/9th Royal Blue Gold 1:00pm BBHS

10th/11th Navy Green 2:00pm BBHS

Double Header 10th/11th Sport Grey Navy   D/H 3:00pm BBHS



Date Grade Visitor Home Time Place
Sat 2/8/20 8th/9th Dark Grey Gold 1:00pm BBHS

8th/9th Royal Blue Maroon 2:00pm BBHS

10th/11th Sport Grey Green 3:00pm BBHS

Navy 10/11 BYE

Playoffs
Mon 2/10/20 10th/11th 2nd 3rd 7:00pm BBHS

Tues 2/11/20 8th/9th 2nd 3rd 7:00pm BBHS

8th/9th 1st 4th/5th 8:15pm BBHS

Championship Games
Thurs 2/13/20 8th/9th Winner  Winner 7:00pm BBHS

10th/11th Winner  Winner 8:15pm BBHS


